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0985 N9OO W
Shipshewana, IN 46565
” USA
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MARKQUART RV KING'S, LLC
DBAKING'S CAMPERS
224701 LILAC AVENUE
WAUSAU, W1 54401
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FREIGHT6
GVWR13_6
LSURG

2025 Durango Gold G366FBQ

VIN: 4EZFV4120S6035347
KZ Advantage Package
KZ Convenience Package
Peace of Mind Package
Power Vent Fan - Bathroom
"Off The Grid" Solar Package
2nd LED Lighted Power Awning
3rd Heat Pump A/C Ducted (15,000 BTU)
32" Exterior TV w/Bracket
Mink
Unit Freight Plant 6 Single~
GVWR 13,000 - 14,999 Lbs
Freight Surcharge Plant 6 Single~

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail
Price"

/364

MARKQUART RV KING'S, LLC
DBAKING'S CAMPERS
224701 LILAC AVENUE
WAUSAU, Wi 54401

LH P PP O LR LA LYP R

125,925.25

9,417.75
3,617.75
362.50
2,312.75
906.25
1,595.00
580.00

924.00,
34.00
168.00

$145,843.25

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. K. Z., Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



