

K. Z., Inc. 0985 N 900 W Shipshewana, IN 46565

## Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

K3548

## Bill To

MARKQUART RV KING'S, LLC DBA KING'S CAMPERS 224701 LILAC AVENUE WAUSAU, WI 54401

## Shin To

MARKQUART RV KING'S, LLC DBA KING'S CAMPERS 224701 LILAC AVENUE WAUSAU, WI 54401

GR_FLR	2025 Durango Gold G366FBQ	\$ 125,925.25
	VIN: 4EZFV4120S6035347	
GR_PKG	KZ Advantage Package	\$ 9,417.75
GR_PKG	KZ Convenience Package	\$ 3,617.75
GR_PKG	Peace of Mind Package	\$ -
GR_OPT	Power Vent Fan - Bathroom	\$ 362.50
GR_OPT	"Off The Grid" Solar Package	\$ 2,312.75
GR <u>.</u> OPT	2nd LED Lighted Power Awning	\$ 906.25
GR_OPT	3rd Heat Pump A/C Ducted (15,000 BTU)	\$ 1,595.00
GR_OPT	32" Exterior TV w/Bracket	\$ 580.00
GR_INC	Mink	\$ -
FREIGHT6	Unit Freight Plant 6 Single~	\$ 924.00
GVWR13_6	GVWR 13,000 - 14,999 Lbs	\$ 34.00
LSUR6	Freight Surcharge Plant 6 Single~	\$ 168.00

\$145,843.25